CLARK SOLUTIONS
400 Series, Pressure, Vacuum, Diff. Pressure & Temp. Switches
1,2 & 3 Switch output, Adjustable Ranges 30” Vac to 6000 PSI, -180 to 650oF
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Storage Temperature: -65° to 160°F (-54 to 71°C)
Ambient Temperature: -40° to 160°F (-40 to 71°C); Set point typically shifts less
than 1% of range for a 50°F (28°C) ambient temperature change

F402- Bulb and capillary; two SPDT outputs; internal adjustment with no reference dial
F403- Bulb and capillary; three SPDT outputs; internal adjustment with no reference dial
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY MODEL NUMBER, RANGE CODE (FROM CHARTS) THEN OPTIONS IF REQUIRED
EXAMPLE: J400-570-0140-M201(10 PSI RISING)
Switch Options
NO SWITCH OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PRESSURE RANGES 440 TO 443
0140- Gold contacts, 1A 125 VAC resistive
0500- Close deadband, 5A 125/250 VAC resistive
1010- DPDT switch,10 A 125/250 VAC resistive NOT AVAILABLE TEMPERATURE VER-
SIONS OR MODEL J403 AND RANGE CODES 448-449, 520-535, 540-547, 570-572
1070- 10 A 125 VDC resistive; deadband and minimum set point will increase.
NOT AVAILABLE ON MODELS B & E OR RANGE CODES 448-449, 520-535, 540-547,
570-572
1520- Adjustable deadband, 15 A 125/250/277 VAC resistive. NOTE: FOR MODEL J403,
NOT AVAILABLE ON MIDDLE SWITCH. NOT AVAILABLE ON MODEL TYPES
B,E,H,C403,F403 OR RANGE CODES 520-535, 540-547, 570-572, 610-614
1530- External manual reset,15 A 125/250/480 VAC resistive; latches on rise only.
NOT AVAILABLE ON MODEL 403 OR RANGE CODES 520-535, 570-572
1535- High ambient,15 A 125/250 VAC resistive; temperatures up to 250 °F (145 °C).
NOT AVAILABLE ON MODELS 520-535
1537- Vapor sealed switch,15 A 125/250 VAC resistive. NOT AVAILABLE ON RANGE
CODES 520-535
1539- Fungus resistant case,15 A 125/250 VAC resistive. NOT AVAILABLE ON RANGE
CODES 520-535
2000- 20 A 125/250/300 VAC resistive. NOT AVAILABLE ON RANGE CODES 520-535, 540-
547, 570-572
Viton® is a registered trademarks of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Kapton® and Teflon® are registered trademarks of E.I.DuPont.
Lexan® is a registered trademark of General Electric Company
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) Dimension A
Range Code Inches NPT
126-124 5.81 1/4
S126B-S164B 6.19 1/2
270-376 5.50 1/4
440-443, 449
451, 453, 454
4.28 1/4
448, 450, 452 5.03 1/4
520-525 8.25 1/2
530-535 8.12 1/2
551, 553-555 4.56 1/4
550, 552 5.03 1/4
570-572 4.56 1/4
610-614 6.44 1/4
Differential Pressure
147-157 6.13 1/4
S147B-S157B 6.13 1/2
455-559 7.00 1/4
540-543 7.97 1/8
544-547 8.03 1/8
Temperature
120, 121 10.88 Immersion Stem
1BS-8BS 7.00 Bulb & Capillary
E. Clark & Associates     10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
Set Point Adjustment via Reference Dial